MBF 3C CONTENT
	Unit
	Lesson

Days
	Review Days


	Evaluation
	Total

Days

	1.Introductory Unit – review from grades 9 and 10
	4
	0
	1
	5

	2.  Trigonometry
	8
	1
	1
	10

	3.  Mathematical Models – Connecting Graphs and Equations of Quadratic Relations - Part I
	6
	1
	1
	8

	4.  Mathematical Models – Connecting Graphs and Equations of Quadratic Relations – Part II
	6
	1
	1
	8

	5.  Data Management – Statistics
	8
	1
	1
	10

	6.  Data Management - Probability
	6
	1
	1
	8

	7.  Mathematical Models –Connecting Graphs of Equations of Exponential Relations and  Solving Problems Involving Exponential Relations 
	8
	1
	1
	10

	8.  Finance
	14
	1
	1
	16

	9.  Geometry
	8
	0
	0
	8

	Course Review
	2
	0
	0
	2

	Course Summative Performance Task and Portfolio Time
	0
	0
	3
	3

	Totals:
	68
	7
	11
	88


